
編號三之４

志願數 人數 人數百分比 累計人數 累計百分比

九十四學年度大學考試分發入學
錄取生填寫志願數統計表

1 22 0.02% 22 0.02%
2 35 0.04% 57 0.06%
3 102 0.11% 159 0.18%
4 107 0.12% 266 0.30%
5 217 0.24% 483 0.54%
6 264 0.30% 747 0.84%
7 312 0.35% 1059 1.19%
8 387 0.43% 1446 1.62%
9 427 0.48% 1873 2.10%
10 742 0.83% 2615 2.94%
11 567 0.64% 3182 3.58%
12 720 0.81% 3902 4.38%
13 582 0.65% 4484 5.04%
14 626 0.70% 5110 5.74%
15 914 1.03% 6024 6.77%
16 793 0.89% 6817 7.66%
17 819 0.92% 7636 8.58%
18 901 1.01% 8537 9.59%
19 762 0.86% 9299 10.45%
20 1453 1.63% 10752 12.08%
21 1026 1.15% 11778 13.24%
22 1004 1.13% 12782 14.36%
23 1025 1.15% 13807 15.52%
24 1014 1.14% 14821 16.65%
25 1285 1.44% 16106 18.10%
26 1019 1.15% 17125 19.24%
27 974 1.09% 18099 20.34%
28 1033 1.16% 19132 21.50%
29 873 0.98% 20005 22.48%
30 1763 1.98% 21768 24.46%
31 1174 1.32% 22942 25.78%
32 1174 1.32% 24116 27.10%
33 1112 1.25% 25228 28.35%
34 937 1.05% 26165 29.40%
35 1244 1.40% 27409 30.80%
36 1155 1.30% 28564 32.10%
37 993 1.12% 29557 33.21%
38 1063 1.19% 30620 34.41%
39 924 1.04% 31544 35.45%
40 1637 1.84% 33181 37.29%
41 1087 1.22% 34268 38.51%
42 1075 1.21% 35343 39.72%
43 1038 1.17% 36381 40.88%
44 768 0.86% 37149 41.74%
45 1319 1.48% 38468 43.23%
46 957 1.08% 39425 44.30%
47 869 0.98% 40294 45.28%
48 896 1.01% 41190 46.29%
49 729 0.82% 41919 47.10%
50 2613 2.94% 44532 50.04%
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平均填寫志願數： 54.64930

志願數 人數 人數百分比 累計人數 累計百分比

51 1088 1.22% 45620 51.26%
52 1108 1.25% 46728 52.51%
53 950 1.07% 47678 53.58%
54 834 0.94% 48512 54.51%
55 1035 1.16% 49547 55.68%
56 947 1.06% 50494 56.74%
57 746 0.84% 51240 57.58%
58 770 0.87% 52010 58.44%
59 637 0.72% 52647 59.16%
60 1542 1.73% 54189 60.89%
61 832 0.93% 55021 61.83%
62 782 0.88% 55803 62.71%
63 783 0.88% 56586 63.59%
64 629 0.71% 57215 64.29%
65 793 0.89% 58008 65.18%
66 1217 1.37% 59225 66.55%
67 606 0.68% 59831 67.23%
68 663 0.75% 60494 67.98%
69 549 0.62% 61043 68.59%
70 1072 1.20% 62115 69.80%
71 648 0.73% 62763 70.53%
72 648 0.73% 63411 71.26%
73 618 0.69% 64029 71.95%
74 462 0.52% 64491 72.47%
75 857 0.96% 65348 73.43%
76 525 0.59% 65873 74.02%
77 583 0.66% 66456 74.68%
78 499 0.56% 66955 75.24%
79 406 0.46% 67361 75.69%
80 964 1.08% 68325 76.78%
81 590 0.66% 68915 77.44%
82 487 0.55% 69402 77.99%
83 470 0.53% 69872 78.52%
84 394 0.44% 70266 78.96%
85 534 0.60% 70800 79.56%
86 465 0.52% 71265 80.08%
87 372 0.42% 71637 80.50%
88 554 0.62% 72191 81.12%
89 387 0.43% 72578 81.56%
90 658 0.74% 73236 82.30%
91 437 0.49% 73673 82.79%
92 420 0.47% 74093 83.26%
93 423 0.48% 74516 83.73%
94 351 0.39% 74867 84.13%
95 491 0.55% 75358 84.68%
96 409 0.46% 75767 85.14%
97 432 0.49% 76199 85.63%
98 474 0.53% 76673 86.16%
99 617 0.69% 77290 86.85%

100 11701 13.15% 88991 100.00%


